

वार्ड 56 में मण्डी रामदास रोड पर पाण्डेय कॉम्प्लैक्स से शिव मन्दिर, मधुरम कारखाना होते हुये राधेश्याम वर्मा के मकान तक नाली व सी0 सी0 सडक निर्माण कार्य।

Abstract of cost					
S.no	Item	Qautitiy	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	Dismantling cement concrete or brick or granolithic floors including stacking of dismantled materials as directed by Engineer-In-Charge within a distance of 60 meters (200 feet). (CH-17 S.I. No. 697 SOR 2017-18)	301.60	Sqm	50.00	15080.00
2	Class-150 (Non Modular) brick work in 1:6 cement and Coarse sand mortar in foundation and plinth including supply of all materials, labour and T&P etc. required for proper completion of the work. (CH-6 S.I. No. 303 SOR 2017-18)	9.50	Cum	4500.00	42768.00
3	12mm thick Cement plaster in single coat of fair side of single of half brick wall for interior plastering upto floor two level including internal rounded angles chamfers, and/or rounded angles not exceeding 80mm. In girth and finished even and smooth No. extra for mixing any additive. (CH-13 S.I. No. 582 SOR 2017-18)				
	(IV) 1 cement : 4 fine sand (Not Less than in 1.25FM)	79.20	sqm	140.00	11088.00
4	R.C.C. work with cement approved coarse sand and 2cm (3/4") gauge approved stone ballast in the proportion 1:2:4 (One part of Cement, Two Part of Coarse Sand and Four Part of 2cm Stone Grit) in lintels of doors and windows excluding supply of reinforcement and its bending and including its fixing and binding the same with 24 BWGI binding wire and including necessary centering and shuttering etc and also including supply of all materials labour and tools and plants etc. required to proper completion of the work/strength of the concrete shell not be less than M-15 grade.				
	As in Item 283 above but for slabs	1.80	Cum	7700.00	13860.00
5	Reinforcement of Reinforced concrete or reinforced brick work (When not included in and an over all rates) brought to required shape as necessary including bending for proper completion of the work and including the supply of steel and its wastage Bend, hooks, Binding wire and authorized over lapping shall be measured upto floor two level.	1.50	qtl	5866.00	8799.00
6	Providing and laying cement concrete in 1:6:12 (1 cement : 6 fine sand : 12 graded stone aggregate 40mm nominal size) and curing complete, including cost of form work. In Foundation and floors. (Fine sand not less than in 1.25 FM)	30.16	Cum	3700.00	111592.00
7	Providing and laying cement concrete in 1:2:4 of not less than strength of M-150 Stone ballast (20 mm nominal size) approved coarse sand and cement, curing complete, Including cost of form work. In Foundation and floors.	30.16	Cum	6350.00	191516.00

अवर अभियन्ता
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन, मथुरा

सहायक अभियन्ता
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन, मथुरा

8	Providing and filling in position bitumen mixfiller of proportion 80kg of hot bitumen, 1kg of cement and 0.025 Cu.M. of coarse sand in expansion joints in width upto 2.5 cm, depth upto 15cm. Excluding cost of materials but including cost of fuel.	52.80	Rm	27.00	1425.60
9	cartage of rough material including all complete of work 25% deduction	19.30	Cum	133.00	2567.22
10	providing and fixing sine board by approved quality all complete	1.00	Job	5000.00	5000.00
				total	403695.82
				Add 12% G	48443.4983
				total	452139.3175
				Add 1% L C	4521.393175
				G Total	456660.7107
				say	456660.00

20/11/19

अवर अभियन्ता
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन, मथुरा

20/11/19

सहायक अभियन्ता
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन, मथुरा

Nm

अधिसासी अभियन्ता
नगर निगम मथुरा-वृन्दावन, मथुरा

Rate checked
16/11/19
(S.C.)